CLAUDIO REBBI
Curri
ulum Vitae
Personal Data
Born in Trieste, Italy | Mar
h 1, 1943.
U.S. Citizen.
Married | 2

198. Light hadron and diquark spe
tros
opy in quen
hed QCD with overlap quarks on a large latti
e.
JHEP 0601, 086 (2006)
w/ R. Babi
h, F. Berruto, N. Garron, Ch. Hoelbling, J. Howard, L. Lellou
h and N. Shoresh
199. Light hadron spe
tros
opy in quen
hed QCD with overlap fermions.
Pro
. S
i. LAT2005, 043 (2005)
w/ R. Babi
h, F. Berruto, N. Garron, Ch. Hoelbling, J. Howard, L. Lellou
h and N. Shoresh
200. K0 K̄0 mixing beyond the standard model and CP-violating ele
troweak penguins in quen
hed
QCD with exa
t
hiral symmetry.
Phys. Rev. D74, 073009 (2006)
w/ R. Babi
h, N. Garron, Ch. Hoelbling, J. Howard and L. Lellou
h
201. Matrix elements and diquark
orrelations in quen
hed QCD with overlap fermions.
Pro
. S
i. LAT2006, 091 (2006)
w/ R. Babi
h, N. Garron, Ch. Hoelbling, J. Howard and L. Lellou
h
202. Diquark
orrelations in baryons on the latti
e with overlap quarks.
Phys. Rev. D76, 074021 (2007)
w/ R. Babi
h, N. Garron, Ch. Hoelbling, J. Howard and L. Lellou
h
203. Adaptive multigrid algorithm for latti
e QCD.
Phys. Rev. Lett. 100, 041601 (2008)
Report: arXiv:0707.4018 [hep-lat℄,
w/ J. Branni
k, R. Brower, M. Clark and J. Osborn
204. Adaptive multigrid algorithm for the QCD Dira
-Wilson operator.
Pro
. S
i. LAT2007, 039 (2007)
w/ J. Branni
k, R. Brower, M. Clark and J. Osborn
205. Strange quark
ontribution to nu

ourse in
omputational physi
s: Algorithms, parallel
omputing, and graph-
i
s.
Ameri
an Journal of Physi
s 76, 314 (2008)
207. Blasting through latti
e
al
ulations using CUDA.
Pro
. S
i. LAT2008, 045 (2008)
w/ K. Barros, R. Babi
h, R. Brower, and M. Clark
208. The removal of
riti

w/ T. Appelquist, A. Avakian, R. Babi
h, R. Brower, M. Cheng, M. Clark, S. Cohen,
G. Fleming, J. Kiskis, E. Neil, J. Osborn, D. S
hai
h, R. Soltz, and P. Vranas
212. Solving Latti
e QCD systems of equations using mixed pre
ision solvers on GPUs.
Report: arXiv:0911.3191 [hep-lat℄
Comp. Phys. Comm. 181, 1517 (2010)
w/ M. Clark, R. Babi
h, K. Barros, and R. Brower
213. The role of multigrid algorithms for LQCD.
Pro
. S
i. LAT2009, 31 (2009)
w/ R. Babi
h, J. Branni
k, R. Brower, M. Clark, S. Cohen, and J. Osborn
214. Latti

Cormi
k, and J. Osborn
216. Parity doubling and the S parameter below the
onformal window.
/w T.Appelquist, R. Babi
h, R. Brower, M. Cheng, M. Clark, S. Cohen, G. Fleming,
J. Kiskis, M. Lin, E. Neil, J. Osborn, D. S
hai
h, and P. Vranas
arXiv:1009.5967 [hep-ph℄, 2010
Phys. Rev. Letters 106:231601 (2011).
217. Multigrid slover for
lover fermions.
Pro
. S
i. LAT2010, 37 (2010)
w/ J. Osborn, R. Babi
h, J. Branni
k, R. Brower, M. Clark, and S. Cohen
218. Exploring strange nu

220. WW s
attering parameters via pseudos
alar phase shifts.
Phys. Rev. D85:074505 (2012)
w/ T.Appelquist, R. Babi
h, R. Brower, M. Bu
ho�, M. Cheng, M. Clark, S. Cohen,
G. Fleming, J. Kiskis, M. Lin, E. Neil, J. Osborn, D. S
hai
h, S. Syritsyn, G. Voronov,
P. Vranas, and J. Wasem
221. Hybrid Monte Carlo simulation on the graphene hexagonal latti
e.
Pro
. S
i. LAT2011, 056 (2011)
w/ R. Brower and D. S
hai
h
222. Approa
hing
onformality with ten
avors.
arXiv:1204.6000 [hep-lat℄, 2012
w/ T.Appelquist, R. Brower, M. Bu
ho�, M. Cheng, S. Cohen, G. Fleming, J. Kiskis,
M. Lin, H. Na, E. Neil, J. Osborn, D. S
hai
h, C. S
hroeder, G. Voronov,
P. Vranas, and J. Wasem
223. Strange nu
leon form fa
tors on 2 + 1
avor anisotropi
 Wilson
lover latti
es.
Pro
. S
i. LAT2012, 166 (2012)
w/ M. Cheng, R. Babi
h, R. Brower, M. Clark, S. Cohen, G. Fleming, J. Giedt,
J. Osborn, D. S
hai

hai
h, C. S
hroeder, S. Syritsyn, G. Voronov, P. Vranas,
E. Weinberg, and O. Witzel
229. A novel approa
h to the study of
onformality in the SU(3) theory with multiple
avors.
JETP 120, 423 (2015)
w/ R. Brower, A. Hasenfratz, E. Weinberg, and O. Witzel
230. Targeting the
onformal window with 4+8
avors.
Pro
. S
i. LAT2014, 254 (2014)
w/ R. Brower, A. Hasenfratz, E. Weinberg, and O. Witzel
231. Targeting the Conformal Window: S
alars on the Latti
e.